1.

ICAP/MIWG/PRLWG Meeting

Agenda

September 20, 2021

Teleconference

10:00 AM - 3:20 PM

Introductions

Julia Popova

2. Evaluation of Changesinthe BSM Ruleson Financial Risk ~ Pallas LeeVanSchaick

**Lunch**

3.

Grid in Transition: Continuing Discussion and

Updated RT 2020 Metrics
Time-Differentiated TCCs Market Design Proposal

Installed Capacity (ICAP) Manual Updatesfor the
Co-located Storage Resources (CSR) Participation Model

New Business

(Potomac Economics)

Scott Harvey
(FTI Consulting)

Amanda Myott

Amanda Myott

Julia Popova

Meeting Material Statistics - MIWG/ICAP/PRLWG

YTD Stats Past Month Stats
Timely Late Timely Late
100% 0% 100% 0%

10:00-10:05

10:05-1:05

1:05-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15-3:20



